8:00 - 8.45

9:00

9.15

9.45

10.00

10.50

11.00

11.15

11.45

1.00 -2.00

2.00

3.00

3.45

4.00

4.30

5.00-6.00

Daily Routine

Breakfast

Invitations to play

Planned adult led activity / Independent play

Nappy change
Snack time

Outdoor play (park or garden)

Come inside

Nappy change
Carpet session (reading the core text, sing songs)

Lunch time

Nap time

Children begin to wake up from nap (Nappy change as they
wake) / Afternoon children join us @ 1:30
Independent play

Snack time
Adult led activity alongside invitations to play

Outdoor play (park or garden)

Come inside
Carpet session / Prepare for tea
Teatime

Nappy change
Independent play

Quiet time / Home time



